
 

 

Unit Meeting Schedule 
  September 2017 – May 2018 

  Jon Baker, Business Manager 

Unit #: Area: Date: Time: Place: 

Unit #5 

Unit #1 

Unit #7 

Unit #2 

Unit #6 

Unit #9 

Unit #8 

Unit #4 

Unit #3 

 

Stephenville 

Corner Brook 

Grand Falls – Windsor 

Gander 

St. John’s 

Carbonear 

Marystown 

Clarenville 

Labrador City 

2nd  Monday 

2nd  Tuesday 

2nd  Wednesday 

2nd  Thursday 

3rd  Monday 

3rd  Tuesday 

3rd  Wednesday 

3rd  Thursday 

4th  Monday 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

 

 

Holiday Inn 

Greenwood 

Mt. Peyton 

Gander Hotel 

Comfort Inn 

Victoria Fire Hall 

Marystown Hotel 

Clarenville Inn 

Orange Lodge 

*May 2018: Gander meeting will be Monday May 7th, 2018 

* 


